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przedpokój

balkon

łazienka
pokój dzienny z aneksem kuch.
pokój

4,93 m²

5,91 m²

5,12 m²
21,83 m²
10,52 m²

Powierzchnia użytkowa

Nr mieszkania
Piętro
Liczba pokoi

42,40 m² (43,48 m² *)
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Klatka A


